Race Date
November 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Year Place Place

2017 NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC

Team - St. Francis (lll.)

Team Score (places):50

314
316
323
318
315
312
321
317
313
320
322
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Team - St. Ambrose

Taylor Conroy SO 4 4
Catherine Crosson SR 5 9
Bre Rodriguez SO 8 17
Celine Espinoza SR 14 31
Laisha Corona FR 19 50
Sabrina Baftiri FR (25) (75)
Veronica Navarrete FR (27) (102)
Stephanie Cruz SO More Than 7
Morayma Barron SO More Than 7
Mallory Johnson SR More Than 7
Kayla Rice SR More Than 7

Team Score (places):73

1 307
2 302
3 306
4 300
5 310
6 304
7 298
8 303
9 299
10 309
11 308
12 311
13 292
14 293
15 305
16 297
17 294
18 295
19 301
20 296

Team - Trinity Christian

Ashley Plumb JR 6 6
Chloe Gunn JR 13 19
Karyn Paisley SR 16 35
Megan Grady FR 18 53
Abby Sears SO 20 73
Keeley Knobloch JR (26) (99)
Jenny Dickes SO (33) (132)
Abby Hammer SR More Than 7
Ann Froeschle SR More Than 7
Ashlyn Rulis SR More Than 7
Mallory Rettenmeier JR More Than 7
Sara Stockdale SO More Than 7
Sarah Adams SO More Than 7
Amy Brouch FR More Than 7
Jenny Lopez SR More Than 7
Cassandra Delgado JR More Than 7
Shelby Carlson SR More Than 7
Megan Curley FR More Than 7
Kathryn Gray FR More Than 7
Carrington Curphy FR More Than 7

Team Score (places):79

1 339
2 348

Megan DeWeerd JR 2 2
April Van Ryn FR 3 5
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:42.4

19:21.2
19:21.4
19:42.2
20:00.3
20:06.9
20:22.4
20:25.3
20:42.6
20:47.9
21:01.4
21:43.4

Finish Position - 2

19:21.2

38:42.7

58:24.9
1:18:25.2
1:38:32.2
1:58:54.7
2:19:20.0
2:40:02.7
3:00:50.6
3:21:52.1
3:43:35.5

0:00.0
0:00.1
0:20.9
0:39.0
0:45.6
1:.01.1
1.04.0
1:21.3
1:26.6
1:40.1
2:22.1

Average Time: 19:57.7

19:27.1
19:59.2
20:03.7
20:05.7
20:12.7
20:24.9
20:35.2
20:57.7
20:58.9
21:39.3
21:43.7
21:43.9
21:48.6
21:58.3
22:51.9
23:20.6
23:24.6
23:25.6
24:27.4
25:58.7

Finish Position- 3

19:27.1

39:26.4

59:30.1
1:19:35.8
1:39:48.5
2:00:13.5
2:20:48.7
2:41:46.4
3:02:45.3
3:24:24.6
3:46:08.3
4:07:52.3
4:29:40.9
4:51:39.2
5:14:31.1
5:37:51.7
6:01:16.4
6:24:42.1
6:49:09.6
7:15:08.3

0:00.0
0:32.0
0:36.5
0:38.5
0:45.5
0:57.7
1:08.0
1:30.5
1:31.7
2:12.1
2:16.5
2:16.7
2:21.4
2:31.1
3:24.7
3:53.4
3:57.5
3:58.5
5:00.3
6:31.5

Average Time: 19:36.8

18:19.8
18:45.4

18:19.8
37:05.2

0:00.0
0:25.6

11/04/2017 03:18:01



Race Date
November 04, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places):79

347 Nicole Syverson
349 Mikayla VanLaan
341 Hope Fathman

343 Corrie Jacobi

344 Barbara McAndrews
340 Indre Dukauskas
342 Brittany Hoekman
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Team - Olivet Nazarene
Team Score (places):87

1 251 Alexa Beezhold
2 252 Karalynn Brock
3 253 Angela Budach
4 275 Sarah White
5 276 Hailey Widder
6 258 Heather Halverson
7 271 Bettina Taxer
8 277 Elizabeth Willford
9 264 Kailyn Mickulas
10 273 Courtney Vande Vorde
11 254  Christine Cano
12 263 Emma Melchior
13 266 Charlotte Owen
14 269 Katherine Saunders
15 270 Michaella Stone
16 256 Deven Gibson
17 259 Calan Johnson
18 261 Allie Lagerwall
19 274  Christina Vargas
20 260 Felicia Klingenberg
21 262 Macy Lemke
22 268 Michaela Roys
23 257 Abigail Gilmore
24 278 Alejandra Zamudio

Team - St. Xavier
Team Score (places):102

1 338 Ellie Willging
2 326 Sierra Downey
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2017 NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC
Final Team Results

Year

JR

SO
JR

SO
FR
FR
SO

SR
JR

SO
SR
JR

SR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR

SR
SR
FR
JR

SO
JR

SO
FR
FR
JR

SR
SR

Women

Overall
Place

15
29
30
(48)
(62)
More Than 7
More Than 7

7

9

11

22

38
(39)
(41)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Women's 5K

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:36.8

20 20:02.7 57:07.9 1:42.9
49 20:26.2 1:17:34.1 2:06.3
79 20:30.2 1:38:04.4 2:10.4
(227) 22:16.1  2:00:20.6 3:56.3
(189) 23:50.4  2:24:11.0 5:30.6
24:16.3  2:48:27.3 5:56.5

24:27.4  3:12:54.8 6:07.6

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:05.1

7 19:32.2 19:32.2 0:00.0
16 19:44.4 39:16.7 0:12.1
27 19:53.4 59:10.1 0:21.1
49 20:15.3  1:19:25.5 0:43.1
87 21:00.3  1:40:25.9 1:28.0

(126) 21:05.9 2:01:31.8 1:33.6
(167) 21:21.1  2:22:53.0 1:48.8
21:25.6  2:44:18.6 1:53.3
21:29.4  3:05:48.1 1:57.2
21:39.4  3:27:27.5 2:07.1
21:54.4  3:49:22.0 2:22.1
22:08.1 4:11:30.1 2:35.8
22:17.6  4:33:47.8 2:45.4
22:37.8  4:56:25.6 3:05.5
22:57.6  5:19:23.3 3:25.4
23:02.5 5:42:25.9 3:30.2
23:34.4  6:06:00.3 4:02.1
23:48.6  6:29:49.0 4:16.4
24:00.4 6:53:49.4 4:28.1
25:00.1 7:18:49.6 5:27.8
25:22.2 7:44:11.8 5:49.9
27:08.4  8:11:20.3 7:36.1
27:09.6  8:38:30.0 7:37.4
28:31.7 9:07:01.8 8:59.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:55.4

1 18:09.4
11 19:48.1

18:09.4
37:57.5

0:00.0
1:38.7

11/04/2017 03:18:02



2017 NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC

Race Date
November 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Xavier Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):102 Average Time: 19:55.4
3 331 Grace Maletich SO 24 35 20:20.4 58:18.0 2:11.0
4 324 Rachal Brooks FR 32 67 20:32.4 1:18:50.4 2:23.0
5 329 Tasneem Jaber FR 35 102 20:46.9 1:39:37.4 2:37.5
6 328 Lorena Garcia SO (40) (142) 21:06.8  2:00:44.3 2:57.4
7 336 Deandra Stokes SO (42) (184) 21:26.6 2:22:10.9 3:17.2
8 334 Annette Sanchez SO More Than 7 21:35.4 2:43:46.4 3:26.0
9 325 Jocelyn Camacho JR More Than 7 22:05.6  3:05:52.0 3:56.2
10 332 Zaria Pittman FR More Than 7 22:51.6 3:28:43.7 4:42.2
11 337 Christine Trovato FR More Than 7 23:14.2 3:51:58.0 5:04.8
12 335 Jill Siemiawski JR More Than 7 24:19.3 4:16:17.4 6:09.9
13 327 Desiree Garcia FR More Than 7 24:54.1 4:41:11.6 6:44.7
14 333 Angela Richards FR More Than 7 25:35,5 5:06:47.1 7:26.0
Team - Judson Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 20:18.8
1 245 Susanna Finley SR 12 12 19:55.5 19:55.5 0:00.0
2 249 Marie Mayer FR 17 29 20:04.2 39:59.7 0:08.6
3 246 Lacey Heaver JR 21 50 20:15.1 1:00:14.9 0:19.6
4 242 Chloe Burkhart SO 28 78 20:25.7 1:20:40.6 0:30.1
5 244 Nayeli Cisneros FR 36 114 20:53.6  1:41:34.3 0:58.1
6 243 Anali Cisneros SO (45) (159) 21:55.7 2:03:30.0 2:00.1
7 247 Savannah Henn SR (54) (213) 23:07.9 2:26:38.0 3:12.4
8 250 Lindsey Rodig JR More Than 7 24:24.4  2:51:02.4 4:28.8
9 248 Jasmine Jackson FR More Than 7 27:41.2  3:18:43.7 7:45.7
Team - Robert Morris (lll.) Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):212 Average Time: 21:53.4
1 284  Quincy Theriault FR 23 23 20:17.4 20:17.4 0:00.0
2 280 Celeste Ibarra JR 31 54 20:30.7 40:48.1 0:13.2
3 279 Sara Chi FR 46 100 21:57.1 1:02:45.2 1:39.7
4 281 Aileen Lopez FR 52 152 22:53.5 1:25:38.8 2:36.0
5 282 Natalie Rabe SO 60 212 23:48.4 1:49:27.2 3:31.0
6 283 Janelly Rodriguez FR (68) (280) 25:26.9 2:14:54.1 5:09.4
Team - Calumet-St. Joseph Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 22:14.5
1 222 Grace Dwyer FR 34 34 20:37.9 20:37.9 0:00.0
2 224 Celeste Rosillo SR 43 77 21:30.9 42:08.8 0:52.9
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Race Date

2017 NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC

November 04, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Calumet-St. Joseph
Team Score (places):238

220
226
221
225
223
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Hannah Alderson
Kellyn Vale
Hannah Carr
Harley Sutton
Carly Kohout

Team - Cardinal Stritch
Team Score (places):262

231
229
227
230
228
232
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Marleigh Petras
MacKenzie McDonald
Abigail Allcox

Marble Mendoza
Morgan Burke
Isabella Sakai

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):272

289
287
290
288
286
285
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Brianna McCormick
Jacqueline Fuller
Wuraola Sosina
Jessica Fuller
Adeline Crocker
Brinn Arwood

Team - Trinity International
Team Score (places):331

354
352
353
350
351
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Shayla Sotelo
Amber Dieringer
Jenny Olayo
Kassandra Alvarado
Jacqueline Decker

Final Team Results

Year

JR
SO
JR
JR
SO

SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR

SO
JR

SR
SR
SO
SO

FR
SR
JR
FR
FR

Team - Governor's State University

Team Score (places):367

1 235 Emily Metzger
2 233 Dominique Hunt
3 234 Keyona Jones
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JR
SR
SR

Women

Women's 5K

Overall
Place

47
49
65

(66)

(67)

37
51
57
58
59

(61)

44
50
53
56
69

(72)

55
63
64
74
75

70
71
73

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:14.5

Time
Back

124 22:10.7 1:04:19.5 1:32.7
173 22:279 1:26:47.4 1:49.9
238 24:25.2 1.51:12.7 3:47.2
(304) 24:37.6  2:15:50.4 3:59.7
(371) 25:15.5  2:41:05.9 4:37.5

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:55.3

37 20:57.1 20:57.1 0:00.0
88 22:48.6 43:45.7 1:51.5
145 23:21.8 1:07:07.5 2:24.7
203 23:43.4  1:30:51.0 2:46.3
262 23:45.6  1:54:36.6 2:48.5
(323) 23:49.6  2:18:26.3 2:52.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 23:25.1

44 21:32.3 21:32.3 0:00.0
94 22:48.4 44:20.7 1:16.1
147 22:57.8 1:07:18.5 1:25.4
203 23:17.4 1:30:36.0 1:45.1
272 26:29.7  1:57:05.7 4:57.4
(344) 27:26.6  2:24:32.3 5:54.3

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 25:34.0

55 23:12.7 23:12.7 0:00.0
118 23:56.2 47:08.9 0:43.5
182 24:05.9 1:11:14.8 0:53.2
256 28:06.9  1:39:21.7 4:54.2
331 28:28.6  2:07:50.4 5:15.9

Finish Position - 12

Average Time: 28:28.1

70 26:30.7 26:30.7 0:00.0
141 26:41.2 53:11.9 0:10.4
214 28:03.4 1:21:15.3 1:32.6
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Race Date 2017 NAIA XC Qualifying Meet - CCAC

November 04, 2017

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Governor's State University Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places):367

Average Time: 28:28.1

4 239 Phaishe Thompson JR 76 290 30:19.6  1:51:35.0 3:48.8

5 236 Kendall Paris JR 77 367 30:45.8  2:22:20.9 4:15.1

6 237 Kendra Riley SR (78) (445) 36:57.7 2:59:18.6 10:26.9
Team - Indiana University South Bend Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 241 Kate Paumier
2 240 McKaylin Lipp
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Average Time:

FR Less Than 5 27:01.6 27:01.6 0:00.0
FR Less Than 5 27:52.9 54:54.5 0:51.2
5 11/04/2017 03:18:04



